Ring 1 Ring 1

Premier JWW 24C" Master/Excellent JWW 24"
2501 Sat Sun Taken, Whitney Lamberson 2411 M Fri Sat Sun Cooper, Helen Baloun
Premier JWW 24" 2412M  Fri Sat Sun Lottie, Kathy Anderson
2405 Sat Jazz, Kathy Rudolph 2413 M Sat Sun Creek, Ashlee Trotter
2413 Sat Sun Creek, Ashlee Trotter 2414 M Sat Sun  Macho, Tina Gradowski
2416 Sat Sun Finn, Rebecca Allen 2415M Sat Sun  Crow, Tamar Cooney
2430 Sun Treue, Nancy Pritz 2416 M Sat Sun Finn, Rebecca Allen
. WW 20" 2418 M Sat Sun Cole, John Elliott
;:zmler J Sat gun Sookie, Bob Olson 2419 M Fri Sat Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
2018 Sun  Kite, Margaret Barton 2420 M  Fri Sat Sun Ritz, Heidi Warren
2021 Sat Sun Bobby, Jamie Brown 221m - Fii Sun Ty, Carol Kluka
2025 Sun  Ignite, Sue Rolek 2422 M Sat Sun Luka, Linda Meisner
2031 Sat Sun  Cajun, Louis Moeckler 2423M  Fri Sat Sun Thunder, Johanna Ammentorp
2032 Sat Cricket, Marilyn Bialas 2424 M Sat Sun Daughtry, Stacey Moore
2033 Sat Ricki, Donna Cordoba 2404E  Fri Shay, Mikii Razor
2034 Sun  Aleka, Anne Riba 2409E  Fri Sat Jest, Tina Fields
2035 Sat Sun Samson, Sandy Allen 2017E Sun  Sly, Anne Riba
2037 Sun  Kestrel, JoAnn Bergquist 2428E Fri Sat Bruin, Kathy Rudolph
2041 Sat Sun Surrey, Tamar Cooney Master/Excellent JWW 20"
2042 Sat Sun CC, Beth Elliott 2000 M Sat Sun Miso, Tamar Cooney
2044 Sat Robin, Sue Fregien 2001 M Sat Flair, Beth Elliott
2084 P Sat Sun Enzo, Donna Darland 2002M  Fri Sat Sun Rocket, Marietta Huber
. 2003 M  Fri Sat Ember, Sue Fregien
Premier JWW 16"
1605 Sat Maisie, Steve Cannon 2004 M  Fri Sun  Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
1619 Sun  Vinny, Ron Bolin 2006 M Fri Sun  Kandi, Cathy Fleury
1622 Sun  Sassy, Pam Fish 2008 M Fri Derby, Tony Tufts
1624 Sat Sun Oakley, Terry Santelli 2009m i Whack, Jacquie Kramer
. 2010 M  Fri Sat True, Gayle Pluta
:’2r0e7m|er JWS‘,Iavt 1§:n Armand. Both Lavrance 2011 M Sat Sun  Scotty, Gabbi Kabakchieva
1230 P Sat Sun Watson, Kirsten Ahlen 2012M - Fri Sat Sun - Sookie, Bob Olson
2013M  Fri Sat Sun Journey, Peggy Covey
Premier JWW 8" 2014M  Fri Sun  Griffin, Lisa Balderstone
800 Sat Gigolo, Mary Doyle 2015M Fri Sat Sun Cherry, Mark Rusley
801 Sat Sun Kash, Pat Sanderson 2016M  Fri Sat Kizzy, Karen Narta
Master/Excellent JWW 24C" 2017M  Fri Brie, Leslie Bower
2501 M Sat Sun Taken, Whitney Lamberson 2018 M  Fri Sun  Kite, Margaret Barton
Master/Excellent JWW 24" 2019 M Sat Sun Butcher, John Elliott
2400 M Fri Sun Joule, Carol Kluka 2020 M  Fri Sat Sun Sierra, Aimee Schilling
2401 M Sat Sun  Colby, Linda Meisner 2021 M  Fri Sat Sun Bobby, Jamie Brown
2402M Fri Sat Sun Wicked, Johanna Ammentorp 2022 M Sat Sun Ziva, Sherri Walker
2403 M Sat Sun Posh, Stacey Moore 2023 M  Fri Sat Sun Parker, Nadia Adint
2405M  Fri Sat Jazz, Kathy Rudolph 2024 M Sat Sun Boss, Donna Darland
2406 M Fri Cooper, Bruce Bahcall 2025 M Sun Ignite, Sue Rolek
2407M  Fri Sat Lacy, June Kuszynski 2026 M Fri Sun  Libby, Judith Gemperline
2408 M Sat Sun Ember, Karen Hatley 2027 M  Fri Ellie, Kim Licthenberger
2410 M Sat Sun Ramsey, Jennifer Haig 2028 M Sat Sun Splash, Tracy McMahon

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

2029 M
2030 M
2031 M
2032 M
2033 M
2034 M
2035 M
2036 M
2037 M
2038 M
2039 M
2040 M
2041 M
2042 M
2043 M
2044 M
2045 M
2005 E
2007 E
2049 E
2051 E
2052 E
2053 E
2054 E
2055 E
2078 MP
2079 MP
2080 MP
2081 MP
2082 MP
2083 MP
2084 MP
2085 MP
2086 MP
2087 MP
2091 EP
2093 EP

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Finn, Sarah Rumery
Brecken, Kathy Goodell
Cajun, Louis Moeckler
Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
Ricki, Donna Cordoba
Aleka, Anne Riba
Samson, Sandy Allen
Jada, Lynn Van Vleet
Kestrel, JOAnn Bergquist
Benny, Andrea Baldwin
Athena, Cathy Fleury
Chief, Kristin Kamholz
Surrey, Tamar Cooney
CC, Beth Elliott
Winston, Marietta Huber
Robin, Sue Fregien
Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
Quinn, Betty Smith
Skeeter, John Kinney
Frank, Cathy Fleury
Hazel, Karen Hatley
Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
Scout, Carol Ronan
Zeal, Karen Narta

Mike, Jill Bochte
Touche', Cathy Fleury
Elvis, Judie Seyller
Mavis, Mark Rusley
Kaari, Cathy Fleury
Kenny, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
Styx, Cheryl Peterson
Enzo, Donna Darland
Redford, Peggy Covey
Psych, Cathy Fleury
Pika, Cathy Fleury

Riva, Sandy Nueschen

Finn, Cindy Bunker

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

1600 M
1601 M
1602 M
1603 M
1604 M
1605 M
1606 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Shilo, Paula VonGerichten
Edge, Pam Fish

Bree, Cheryl Short
Trump, Terry Santelli
Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
Maisie, Steve Cannon

Split, Jacquie Kramer

that may not have been received yet.
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Master/Excellent JWW 16"

1607 M
1608 M
1609 M
1610 M
1611 M
1612 M
1613 M
1614 M
1615 M
1616 M
1617 M
1618 M
1619 M
1620 M
1621 M
1622 M
1623 M
1624 M
1628 E
1629 E
1645 MP
1646 MP
1647 MP
1649 MP
1650 MP
1651 MP
1652 MP
1653 MP
1654 MP
1655 MP
1656 MP
1657 MP
1658 MP
1659 MP
1660 MP
1664 EP

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Canon, John Cassiday
Amber, Tracy Newman
Bailey, Heidi Nelson

Tika, Candie Dodson
Cody, Joe Livingston
Sami, Sylvia Krpan

Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
Peaches, Emily Taggart
Secret, Sandy Kucaba
Mario, Johanna Ammentorp
Bling, Colleen Driscoll
Vinny, Ron Bolin

Link, Tammy Sieburg
Lamb Chop, Paula VonGerichten
Sassy, Pam Fish

Kylan, Cheryl Short
Oakley, Terry Santelli
Remi, Caitlin Bosco

Lilo, Sarah Rumery
Skylar, Pat Sanderson
Samantha, Helen Borosak
Bailey, Nadia Adint

Scout, David Booth

Marty, Laura Golembiewski
Cinder, Carol Kluka

Pauli, Janice Booth

Kelly, Bill Staub

Kimi, Kevin Grudem

Neo, Sue Rolek

Gypsy, Victoria Roush
Maddie, Marion Kasch
Ice, Jacquie Kramer
Morgan, Carolyn Glenn
Harley, Sarah Rumery

Stoney, Bob Czarnowski

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

1200 M
1201 M
1202 M
1203 M
1204 M
1205 M
1206 M
1207 M

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Aleena, Supavee Janlekha
Kenzie, Joe Livingston
Chase, Rosemary Nero
Mason, Scott Persky

Ace, Aimee Schilling

Pixie, Sarah Rumery
Reese, Bill Parrilli

Armand, Beth Lawrence



Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

1208 M Fri Sat Gromit, Susan Clingenpeel
1212 E Fri Sat
1213E  Fri Sat Sun Chance, Brenda Coffield
1230 MP Fri Sat Sun Watson, Kirsten Ahlen
1231 MP Fri Sat
1232 MP Sun  Glory, Cathy Fleury
1236 EP  Fri Sun Maggie, Mary Scaletta

Ice, Lori Farkas

Libby, Andrew Ansenberger

Master/Excellent JWW 8"
800 M Fri Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle

801 M Fri Sat Sun Kash, Pat Sanderson
802 M Fri Sat
803 M Fri Sat
804 M Fri Sat Sun Daisy, Laura Donaldson
805 M Fri Sat Sun Bean, Susan Chapman
806 M Sat Sun Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
807 M Fri Sat Sun Kermit, Dick Sanderson
808 M Fri Sat

Ellie, Telah Garwacki
Tess, Ken Smith

Jett, Linda Raphael

809 M Sat Sun Roscoe, Susan McFarlane
810 M Fri Skylar, Lynn Van Vleet
811 M Fri Sat Sun Ruby, Mary Doyle

812 M Sat Sun Kyndal, Pat Sanderson
816 E Fri Sat Sun Mint, Maxine Brinker
817E Fri Sun  Joey, Mary Scaletta

831 MP Fri Sat Sun Gracie, Brenda Coffield
832 MP Sat Sun  Tucker, Linda Parrilli

Master/Excellent JWW 4"

400 MP Sat Margaret, Theresa Kotecki
401 MP Sat Sun Payton, Allen Oshinski
402 MP Sun  Autumn, Cathy Fleury
403 MP Fri Sat Sun Sage, Maxine Brinker

404 MIP Sat Ananda, Supavee Janlekha
T2B 24"

2406 Fri Cooper, Bruce Bahcall
2409 Fri Jest, Tina Fields

2411 Fri Cooper, Helen Baloun
2419 Fri Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
2420 Fri Ritz, Heidi Warren

2428 Fri Bruin, Kathy Rudolph
2433 Fri Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
2438 Fri Gabby, Kathy Anderson
T2B 20"

2002 Fri Rocket, Marietta Huber
2003 Fri Ember, Sue Fregien

2007 Fri Skeeter, John Kinney

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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T2B 20"
2008  Fri
2027 Fri
2030  Fri
2033 Fri
2035  Fri
2036  Fri
2040 Fri
2044 Fri
2053  Fri
2054 Fri
2060  Fri
T2B 16"
1604 Fri
1607 Fri
1614 Fri
1616 Fri
1624 Fri
1634 Fri
1645 P Fri
1649 P Fri
1653P  Fri
T2B 12"
1206 Fri
1222 Fri
1230 P Fri
T2B 8"
800 Fri
801 Fri
803 Fri
807 Fri
812 Fri

Premier Std 24C"
2501 Sat Sun

Premier Std 24"

2405 Sat

2413 Sat Sun
2416 Sat Sun
2417 Sun
2430 Sun

Premier Std 20"

2012 Sat Sun
2018 Sun
2021 Sat Sun
2025 Sun

Derby, Tony Tufts

Ellie, Kim Licthenberger
Brecken, Kathy Goodell
Ricki, Donna Cordoba
Samson, Sandy Allen
Jada, Lynn Van Vleet
Chief, Kristin Kamholz
Robin, Sue Fregien
Scout, Carol Ronan
Zeal, Karen Narta

Toobe, Jacquie Kramer

Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
Canon, John Cassiday
Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
Secret, Sandy Kucaba
Oakley, Terry Santelli
Jinny, Emily Taggart
Skylar, Pat Sanderson
Scout, David Booth

Kelly, Bill Staub

Reese, Bill Parrilli
McCubbie, Scott Persky

Watson, Kirsten Ahlen

Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Kash, Pat Sanderson
Tess, Ken Smith
Kermit, Dick Sanderson

Kyndal, Pat Sanderson

Taken, Whitney Lamberson

Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
Creek, Ashlee Trotter
Finn, Rebecca Allen
Sly, Anne Riba

Treue, Nancy Pritz

Sookie, Bob Olson
Kite, Margaret Barton
Bobby, Jamie Brown

Ignite, Sue Rolek



Ring 1

Premier Std 20"

2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2037
2041
2042
2044
2084 P

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Premier Std 16"

1605
1619
1622
1624

Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Premier Std 12"

1207
1230 P

Premier Std 8"

800
801
805
807

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Cajun, Louis Moeckler
Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
Ricki, Donna Cordoba
Aleka, Anne Riba
Samson, Sandy Allen
Kestrel, JOAnn Bergquist
Surrey, Tamar Cooney
CC, Beth Elliott

Robin, Sue Fregien

Enzo, Donna Darland

Maisie, Steve Cannon
Vinny, Ron Bolin
Sassy, Pam Fish
Oakley, Terry Santelli

Armand, Beth Lawrence

Watson, Kirsten Ahlen

Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Kash, Pat Sanderson
Bean, Susan Chapman

Kermit, Dick Sanderson

Master/Excellent Std 24C"

2501 M

Sat

Sun

Taken, Whitney Lamberson

Master/Excellent Std 24"

2400 M
2401 M
2402 M
2403 M
2404 M
2405 M
2406 M
2407 M
2408 M
2409 M
2411 M
2412 M
2413 M
2414 M
2415 M
2416 M
2417 M
2418 M

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Joule, Carol Kluka
Colby, Linda Meisner
Wicked, Johanna Ammentorp
Posh, Stacey Moore
Shay, Mikki Razor
Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
Cooper, Bruce Bahcall
Lacy, June Kuszynski
Ember, Karen Hatley
Jest, Tina Fields
Cooper, Helen Baloun
Lottie, Kathy Anderson
Creek, Ashlee Trotter
Macho, Tina Gradowski
Crow, Tamar Cooney
Finn, Rebecca Allen
Sly, Anne Riba

Cole, John Elliott

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Master/Excellent Std 24"

2419 M Fri Sat Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
2420 M Fri Sat Sun Ritz, Heidi Warren

2421 M Fri Sun Ty, Carol Kluka

2422 M Sat Sun Luka, Linda Meisner
2423M  Fri Sat Sun Thunder, Johanna Ammentorp
2424 M Sat Sun Daughtry, Stacey Moore
2410 E Sat Sun Ramsey, Jennifer Haig
2428E  Fri Sat Bruin, Kathy Rudolph
2429 E Sat Sun Ziggy, Christy Phillips

Master/Excellent Std 20"

2000 M Sat Sun Miso, Tamar Cooney

2001 M Sat Flair, Beth Elliott

2002M  Fri Sat Sun Rocket, Marietta Huber
2003M  Fri Sat Ember, Sue Fregien

2004 M  Fri Sun  Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
2005M  Fri Sat Sun Quinn, Betty Smith

2006 M Fri Sun  Kandi, Cathy Fleury

2007 M  Fri Sat Skeeter, John Kinney
2008 M Fri Derby, Tony Tufts

2009 M Fri Whack, Jacquie Kramer
2010 M  Fri Sat True, Gayle Pluta

2011 M Sat Sun Scotty, Gabbi Kabakchieva
2012M  Fri Sat Sun Sookie, Bob Olson
2014M  Fri Sun  Giriffin, Lisa Balderstone
2015M  Fri Sat Sun Cherry, Mark Rusley

2016 M Fri Sat Kizzy, Karen Narta
2017M  Fri Brie, Leslie Bower

2018 M Fri Sun Kite, Margaret Barton
2019 M Sat Sun Butcher, John Elliott

2020 M  Fri Sat Sun Sierra, Aimee Schilling
2021 M Fri Sat Sun Bobby, Jamie Brown

2022 M Sat Sun Ziva, Sherri Walker
2023 M  Fri Sat Sun Parker, Nadia Adint
2024 M Sat Sun Boss, Donna Darland
2025 M Sun Ignite, Sue Rolek

2026 M Fri Sun Libby, Judith Gemperline
2027 M Fri Ellie, Kim Licthenberger
2028 M Sat Sun Splash, Tracy McMahon
2029 M Fri Sun  Finn, Sarah Rumery
2030 M  Fri Sat Sun Brecken, Kathy Goodell
2031 M Sat Sun Cajun, Louis Moeckler
2032 M Sat Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
2033 M  Fri Sat Ricki, Donna Cordoba
2034 M Sun  Aleka, Anne Riba

2035M  Fri Sat Sun Samson, Sandy Allen



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

2036 M Fri Sun Jada, Lynn Van Vleet
2037 M Sun  Kestrel, JoAnn Bergquist
2038 M Sat Sun Benny, Andrea Baldwin
2039 M Fri Athena, Cathy Fleury
2040 M  Fri Chief, Kristin Kamholz
2041 M Sat Sun Surrey, Tamar Cooney
2042 M Sat Sun CC, Beth Elliott

2043M Fri Sat Sun Winston, Marietta Huber
2044 M Fri Sat Robin, Sue Fregien
2045 M  Fri Sun  Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
2013E  Fri Sat Sun Journey, Peggy Covey
2049 E Sun  Frank, Cathy Fleury
2050 E Sat Sun Vex, Lisa Woodside
2051 E Sat Sun Hazel, Karen Hatley
2053 E  Fri Sat Sun Scout, Carol Ronan
2055 E Fri Sat Mike, Jill Bochte

2078 MP  Fri Sun  Touche', Cathy Fleury

2079 MP Fri Sat Sun Elvis, Judie Seyller

2080 MP Fri Sat Sun Mavis, Mark Rusley

2081 MP  Fri Sun Kaari, Cathy Fleury

2082 MP Sat Sun Kenny, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
2083 MP Fri Sat Sun Styx, Cheryl Peterson

2084 MP Fri Sat Sun Enzo, Donna Darland

2085 MP Fri Sat Sun Redford, Peggy Covey

2086 MP Fri Sun  Psych, Cathy Fleury
2087 MP  Fri Sun Pika, Cathy Fleury
2092 EP  Fri Wedge, Nancy Lee
2093 EP  Fri Sun  Finn, Cindy Bunker

Master/Excellent Std 16"
1600 M Fri Sat Sun Shilo, Paula VonGerichten

1601 M Sun Edge, Pam Fish

1602 M Sat Sun Bree, Cheryl Short
1603 M Fri Sat Sun Trump, Terry Santelli
1604 M Fri Sat Sun Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn

1605 M Sat Maisie, Steve Cannon
1606 M Fri Split, Jacquie Kramer
1607 M Fri Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday
1608 M Fri Amber, Tracy Newman
1609 M  Fri Bailey, Heidi Nelson
1610 M  Fri Sat Tika, Candie Dodson

1611 M Fri Sat Sun Cody, Joe Livingston
1612M Fri Sat Sun Sami, Sylvia Krpan

1613 M Sat Sun Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
1614 M Fri Sat Sun Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
1615M Fri Sat Sun Peaches, Emily Taggart

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Master/Excellent Std 16"

1616 M Sat Sun Secret, Sandy Kucaba
1617M  Fri Sat Sun Mario, Johanna Ammentorp
1618 M Fri Sun Bling, Colleen Driscoll
1619 M Sun  Vinny, Ron Bolin

1620 M  Fri Sat Sun Link, Tammy Sieburg
1621 M  Fri Sat Sun Lamb Chop, Paula VonGerichten

1622 M Sun Sassy, Pam Fish

1623 M Sat Sun Kylan, Cheryl Short
1624 M Fri Sat Sun Oakley, Terry Santelli
1629 E Sun Lilo, Sarah Rumery
1645 MP Fri Sat Sun Skylar, Pat Sanderson
1646 MP  Fri Sun  Samantha, Helen Borosak
1647 MP Fri Sat Sun Bailey, Nadia Adint
1648 MP  Fri Selah, Marilou Haworth
1649 MP  Fri Sun  Scout, David Booth
1651 MP  Fri Sun  Cinder, Carol Kluka
1652 MP  Fri Sun  Pauli, Janice Booth

1653 MP Fri Sat Sun Kelly, Bill Staub

1654 MP Sat Sun Kimi, Kevin Grudem
1655 MP Sun  Neo, Sue Rolek

1656 MP Sat Sun Gypsy, Victoria Roush
1657 MP Fri Sat Sun Maddie, Marion Kasch

1658 MP  Fri Ice, Jacquie Kramer

1660 MP  Fri Sun  Harley, Sarah Rumery
1650 EP Sun  Marty, Laura Golembiewski
1659 EP  Fri Morgan, Carolyn Glenn
1664 EP Fri Sat Stoney, Bob Czarnowski

Master/Excellent Std 12"
1200 M Sat Sun Aleena, Supavee Janlekha

1201 M Fri Sat Sun Kenzie, Joe Livingston
1202M  Fri Sat Sun Chase, Rosemary Nero
1203M  Fri Sat Sun Mason, Scott Persky

1204 M Sat Sun Ace, Aimee Schilling

1205 M Sun Pixie, Sarah Rumery

1206 M Fri Sat Sun Reese, Bill Parrilli

1207 M Sat Sun Armand, Beth Lawrence
1208 M Fri Sat Gromit, Susan Clingenpeel
1212E  Fri Sat Ice, Lori Farkas

1213 E Fri Sat Sun Chance, Brenda Coffield
1230 MP Fri Sat Sun Watson, Kirsten Ahlen

1231 MP Fri Sat Libby, Andrew Ansenberger
1232 MP Sun  Glory, Cathy Fleury
1236 EP  Fri Sun Maggie, Mary Scaletta

Master/Excellent Std 8"
800 M Fri Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 8"

801 M Fri Sat Sun Kash, Pat Sanderson
802 M Fri Sat
803 M Fri Sat
804 M Fri Sat Sun Daisy, Laura Donaldson
805 M Fri Sat Sun Bean, Susan Chapman
807 M Fri Sat Sun Kermit, Dick Sanderson
808 M Fri Sat
809 M Sat Sun Roscoe, Susan McFarlane
810M Fri
811 M Fri Sat Sun Ruby, Mary Doyle

812 M Fri Sat Sun Kyndal, Pat Sanderson

Ellie, Telah Garwacki

Tess, Ken Smith

Jett, Linda Raphael

Skylar, Lynn Van Vleet

806 E Sat Sun Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
816 E Fri Sat Sun Mint, Maxine Brinker
817E Fri Sun  Joey, Mary Scaletta

831 MP Fri Sat Sun Gracie, Brenda Coffield
832 MP Sat Sun  Tucker, Linda Parrilli
836 EP  Fri Billy, Lauren Peterson

Master/Excellent Std 4"

400 MP Sat Margaret, Theresa Kotecki
401 MP Sat Sun Payton, Allen Oshinski
402 MP Sun  Autumn, Cathy Fleury

403 MP Fri Sat Sun Sage, Maxine Brinker

Open Std 24"
2433 Fri

2434 Fri Sat Sun Cricket, Judie Seyller

Stevee, Bruce Bahcall

Open Std 20"
2052 Fri Sat

2054 Fri Sat

Frisco, Ninette Sandefur

Zeal, Karen Narta

2059 Sat Brazen, Roberta W hitesides
2060 Sat Sun Elf, Rebecca Allen

2061 Sat Sun Echo, Caitlin Bosco

2062 Sat Be-A-Tris, Dana George
2063 Sat Sun Aliyah, Sherri Walker

2064 Fri Sat
2091 P Fri Sat Sun Riva, Sandy Nueschen

Aspen, Ninette Sandefur

Open Std 16"

1634 Sat Sun Jinny, Emily Taggart
Open Std 8"

821 Fri Sat Adele, Telah Garwacki

Novice Std 24"
2438B  Fri Sat Sun Gabby, Kathy Anderson

2442 A Sat Ruby, Alisa Healy

Novice Std 20"

2068 B  Fri Sat Jax, Carol Siegfried

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Novice Std 20"
2069B  Fri

2070 B Sat

2071 B Sun
2097 P Sun

Novice Std 16"
1633B  Fri Sat

1671 P Sat
1672P  Fri

Novice Std 12"
1217 B Sat Sun

1221 B Fri Sat
1222B  Fri Sat Sun

1223 B Sat Sun
Open JWW 24"
2429 Sat Sun
2433 Fri

2434 Fri Sat Sun

Open JWW 20"
2059 Sat

2062 Sat

2064 Fri Sat
2092P  Fri

2097 P Sun
Open JWW 16"
1633 Sun

1634 Fri Sat

Open JWW 12"
1217 Sat Sun
Open JWW 8"

821 Fri Sat
Novice JWW 24"
2438 B Fri Sat Sun
2442 A Sat
Novice JWW 20"
2050 B Sat Sun
2060 B Sat Sun
2061 B Sat Sun
2063 B Sat Sun
2068 B  Fri Sat
2069B  Fri

2070 B Sat

2071 B Sun

Novice JWW 16"
1638 B Sat Sun

Toobe, Jacquie Kramer
Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas
Ana, Pam Schiazzano

Ferris, Christine Ream

Poppy, Emily Taggart
Kami, Carolyn Shere

Smiley, Deborah Kelley

Sissy, Donna Hartwig
Rita, Telah Garwacki
McCubbie, Scott Persky
Swayze, Debbie Kates-Hall

Ziggy, Christy Phillips
Stevee, Bruce Bahcall

Cricket, Judie Seyller

Brazen, Roberta Whitesides

Be-A-Tris, Dana George
Aspen, Ninette Sandefur
Wedge, Nancy Lee

Ferris, Christine Ream

Poppy, Emily Taggart
Jinny, Emily Taggart

Sissy, Donna Hartwig

Adele, Telah Garwacki

Gabby, Kathy Anderson
Ruby, Alisa Healy

Vex, Lisa Woodside
Elf, Rebecca Allen
Echo, Caitlin Bosco
Aliyah, Sherri Walker
Jax, Carol Siegfried
Toobe, Jacquie Kramer
Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas

Ana, Pam Schiazzano

Kinder, Gabbi Kabakchieva



Ring 1

Novice JWW 16"
1671 P Sat Kami, Carolyn Shere

1672 P Fri Smiley, Deborah Kelley

Novice JWW 12"

1221 B Fri Sat Rita, Telah Garwacki
1222 B Fri Sat Sun McCubbie, Scott Persky
1223 B Sat Sun Swayze, Debbie Kates-Hall

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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